The Supreme Court of Ohio

Form A - Common Pleas, General Division

Judge's Attorney
Registration Number

Judge's name

Notification email

County

Date of most recent
inventory

Report month (vm)

Pending beginning of period

New cases filed

Cases transferred in, reactivated, or
redesignated

TOTAL (Add lines 1-3)

TERMINATIONS BY:
Jury trial

Court trial
Settled or dismissed prior to trial

Dismissal

Dismissal for lack of speedy trial (criminal)
or want of prosecution (civil)

Magistrate

Diversion or arbitration

Guilty or no contest plea to original charge
(criminal); Default (civil)

Guilty or no contest plea to reduced charge
Unavailability of party for trial or sentencing
Transfer to another judge or court

Referral to private judge

Bankruptcy stay or interlocutory appeal
Other terminations

TOTAL (Add lines 5-18)

Time Guideline (% within X months)

Pending end of period (Subtract line 19
from line 4)

Cases pending beyond time guideline
Number of months oldest case is beyond
time guideline

Cases submitted awaiting sentencing or
judgment beyond time guideline

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Report year (Yyyy)

A B C D E F G H | T \'}
© (2] _ 5 g g = %
5 82| 6 LI 5 T | 86 = I - 3
5 T S = = o @ 7] = 0 =] O c © )
» O T35 = <5 Ke] RZENeY I = = ° o
Qo+ O ® ] S o 9 £ o 52 2 = = c
S a - 5 = E s E< | O3 S o =

X
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A B C D E F G H | T \'}
X
X X X X X X X X
X
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95% in 95% in 95%in 95% in 95%in 95% in 95%in 95%in 95% in X X
24 24 24 12 12 9 36 24 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
X
A B (o3 D E F G H | T \'

20

21

22

23



	FormA

